STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Village at Autumn Lake Phase 5

11907

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost		
H Inlet	5	EACH	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 12,000.00		
Engineering @ 10%			1	\$ 1,200.00		
Total Cost			\$ 2,640.00	\$ 13,200.00		
3X3 SAS	1 1	EACH	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00		
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 240.00		
Total Cost			\$ 2,640.00	\$ 2,640.00		
4X4 SAS	3	EACH	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00		
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 750.00		
Total Cost			\$ 2,750.00	\$ 8,250.00		
5X5 SAS	2	EACH	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 8,400.00		
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 840.00		
Total Cost			\$ 4,620.00	\$ 9,240.00		
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost				<u> </u>		
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
GRAND TOTAL COST \$ 33,330.0						

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 4/10/2019

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Village at Autumn Lake Phase 5

11907

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	129	LF	\$ 42.00	\$ 5,418.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 541.80
Total Cost			\$ 46.20	\$ 5,959.80
21" RCP	117	LF	\$ 56.00	\$ 6,552.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 655.20
Total Cost			\$ 61.60	\$ 7,207.20
24" RCP	159	LF	\$ 59.00	\$ 9,381.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 938.10
Total Cost			\$ 64.90	\$ 10,319.10
30" RCP	652	LF	\$ 73.00	\$ 47,596.00
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost			© 00.00	\$ 4,759.60
ll— — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	╺╺┪╾╶╗═╕╾┝		\$ 80.30	\$ 52,355.60
Storm Trench Compaction Engineering @ 10%	1057	TF	\$ 2.70	\$ 2,853.90 \$ 285.39
Total Cost			\$ 2.97	\$ 3,139.29
			р 2.97	5,139.29
Engineering @ 10%			+	
Total Cost				
				†i
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%			1	
Total Cost				l
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%	+		 	
Total Cost				ļ
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 78,980.99

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 4/10/2019